Specification given here in may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order or use.
207
Specification given here in may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order or use.
SMART Electronics Inc.206
Resistor
Resistor
mPR is non-inductive metal plate inserted into the

H3
B
Type Designation
MPR
Products
Code
05
Power
Rating
V
Style
R015
Nominal
Resistance
J
Resistance
Tolerance
02 : 2W
05 : 5W
10 : 10W
V- Type
VF Type
VL Type
SL Type
R015 : 0.015Ω
R150 : 0.15ΩT
G : ±2%
J : ±5%
K : ±10%
MPR Non Inductive Metal Plate Resistor
Cement Resistor Cement Resistor
Derating Curve
0
20
40
60
80
100
Pe
rc
en
t R
at
in
g
(%
)
0 80-40 40 120 160 200 240
 Ambient Temperature(OC)
280
27515570
2W
5W
10W
0.02~0.08
0.01~1.0
Power
Rating
Resistance
Range (Ω)
G : ±2
J : ±5
K : ±10
Resistance
Tolerance (%)